
CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL MEDIO

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 1:13:20 328 Jeremias Manjeobara M 30-40

2 1:17:25 341 Valdo Lourenco M 30-40

3 1:18:58 337 Joel Rodrigues M 40-50

4 1:28:39 295 Antonio Almeida M 50+

5 1:29:10 238 Valter Miguel M 30-40

6 1:32:26 236 Marcia Sampaio F 40-50

7 1:33:01 325 Samuel Soto M 20-30

8 1:36:20 288 Francisco Cascarrinho M 40-50

9 1:37:22 358 Nemias Sitoe M 40-50

10 1:38:08 299 Ruy Morais M 30-40

11 1:38:23 263 Eduardo Alves M 30-40

12 1:40:11 305 Tiago Sobreiro M 30-40

13 1:40:41 221 Pedro Morgado M 30-40

14 1:40:56 357 Andrew Gorter M 30-40

15 1:42:52 254 Jan van Dyk M 30-40

16 1:42:58 273 Riaan Botha M 30-40

17 1:43:47 267 Giancarlo Cargnel M 40-50

18 1:44:25 355 Luis Vedor M 40-50

19 1:45:22 251 Manecas Baloi M 30-40

20 1:45:27 306 Bruno Guimaraes M 30-40

21 1:45:49 319 Dário Lopes M 30-40

22 1:46:01 327 Frederico Viana M 40-50

23 1:47:01 353 William Sitoe M 20-30

24 1:48:36 218 Miguel Paulo M 40-50

25 1:48:45 270 Gadafy Mussagy M 50+

26 1:50:13 226 André Marques M 40-50

27 1:53:22 301 Rik-Van Uache M 30-40

28 1:53:36 237 Mauro Ferreira M 30-40

29 1:53:55 294 Patryk Esculudes M 30-40

30 1:54:01 275 Azevedo Timoteo M 50+

31 1:54:34 278 Lara Gomes F 40-50

32 1:55:51 308 Joel Libombo M 30-40

33 1:56:13 279 Paloma Rola F 40-50

34 1:56:14 225 Pedro Diogo M 40-50

35 1:56:33 351 Flugencio Sano M 40-50

36 1:57:03 322 Isaack Faquirá M 30-40

37 1:57:05 231 Elga Gamito F 40-50

38 1:58:12 222 Ivo Pene M 50+

39 1:58:32 360 Goncalves Usene M 30-40

40 2:00:06 274 Johannes Vuuren M 40-50

41 2:00:30 292 Joseph Haruni M 40-50

42 2:01:09 233 Nelson Matsinhe M 50+



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL MEDIO

43 2:01:23 230 Rogério Gamito M 50+

44 2:02:10 272 Ramadane Aly M 30-40

45 2:03:47 344 Said Abdelmassih M 40-50

46 2:03:52 342 Arvin Abdelmassih M U20

47 2:04:30 282 Maria Maquechemu F 40-50

48 2:04:47 330 Mauro Zandamela M 30-40

49 2:04:53 217 Rufaro Chitsamba M 40-50

50 2:05:53 277 Paulo Carvalho M 40-50

51 2:06:33 227 Cláudia Oliveira F 30-40

52 2:07:37 269 Alexandre Tembe M 50+

53 2:07:44 300 Maria  Romão F 20-30

54 2:10:09 290 Rafael Noronha M 40-50

55 2:10:15 229 Beverley Raba F 40-50

56 2:11:01 223 Richad Hassam M 30-40

57 2:11:50 242 Yumna Bhikha F 40-50

58 2:12:02 340 Pedro Garcia M 40-50

59 2:13:12 298 Muhammad Kamal M 20-30

60 2:16:18 220 Vânia Viola F 30-40

61 2:16:48 309 Donaldo Mariquele M 30-40

62 2:17:34 339 Jerry Jacobs M 50+

63 2:19:13 253 Oldivanda Bacar F 40-50

64 2:19:28 239 Tania Zeca F 40-50

65 2:19:32 329 Célio Langa M 20-30

66 2:19:46 338 Munyaradzi Jambaya M 40-50

67 2:20:44 235 Maíra Correia F U20

68 2:23:54 310 Horacio Nhacuonga M 20-30

69 2:24:17 352 Ken Esculudes M 20-30

70 2:26:02 359 Imildo Banze M 30-40

71 2:30:39 259 Dania Falcao F 50+

72 2:31:13 287 Celestino Manhica M 30-40

73 2:33:20 347 Cesarina Tembe F 30-40

74 2:35:09 321 Augusto Jaime M 20-30

75 2:37:22 312 Leonel Mendes F 30-40

76 2:37:26 316 Adélia gil F 40-50

77 2:37:29 317 Luís Chicalia M 40-50

78 2:37:57 318 Ilia Silva M 40-50

79 2:38:02 247 Sélcia Malusso F 30-40

80 2:40:14 281 Fátima Daúd F 30-40

81 2:43:19 314 Carmen Zimba F 40-50

82 2:43:28 315 Luis Marole M 40-50

83 2:44:23 313 Felícia Jaime F 30-40

84 2:44:27 311 Milton Saranga M 30-40

85 2:44:49 348 Geth Tangune F 20-30

86 2:52:57 262 Karina Figia F 30-40



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL MEDIO

87 2:53:29 297 Suzana Cuna F 40-50

88 2:54:50 303 Fadil Chang M 20-30

89 2:54:55 234 Nusheiba Issufo F 20-30

90 3:01:22 244 Cátia Chau F 40-50

91 3:01:25 296 Chelsea Bucuane F 20-30

92 3:08:38 252 Delfina Baloi F 30-40

93 3:08:42 246 Francisco Joshua M 40-50

94 3:35:52 286 Khadeejah Kamal F U20

95 3:35:56 285 Nazvan Nazario F U20



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL MEDIO

CATEGORIA: 

MASCULINO

Class

CAT

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 1 1:13:20 328 Jeremias Manjeobara M 30-40

2 2 1:17:25 341 Valdo Lourenco M 30-40

3 3 1:18:58 337 Joel Rodrigues M 40-50

4 4 1:28:39 295 Antonio Almeida M 50+

5 5 1:29:10 238 Valter Miguel M 30-40

6 7 1:33:01 325 Samuel Soto M 20-30

7 8 1:36:20 288 Francisco Cascarrinho M 40-50

8 9 1:37:22 358 Nemias Sitoe M 40-50

9 10 1:38:08 299 Ruy Morais M 30-40

10 11 1:38:23 263 Eduardo Alves M 30-40

11 12 1:40:11 305 Tiago Sobreiro M 30-40

12 13 1:40:41 221 Pedro Morgado M 30-40

13 14 1:40:56 357 Andrew Gorter M 30-40

14 15 1:42:52 254 Jan van Dyk M 30-40

15 16 1:42:58 273 Riaan Botha M 30-40

16 17 1:43:47 267 Giancarlo Cargnel M 40-50

17 18 1:44:25 355 Luis Vedor M 40-50

18 19 1:45:22 251 Manecas Baloi M 30-40

19 20 1:45:27 306 Bruno Guimaraes M 30-40

20 21 1:45:49 319 Dário Lopes M 30-40

21 22 1:46:01 327 Frederico Viana M 40-50

22 23 1:47:01 353 William Sitoe M 20-30

23 24 1:48:36 218 Miguel Paulo M 40-50

24 25 1:48:45 270 Gadafy Mussagy M 50+

25 26 1:50:13 226 André Marques M 40-50

26 27 1:53:22 301 Rik-Van Uache M 30-40

27 28 1:53:36 237 Mauro Ferreira M 30-40

28 29 1:53:55 294 Patryk Esculudes M 30-40

29 30 1:54:01 275 Azevedo Timoteo M 50+

30 32 1:55:51 308 Joel Libombo M 30-40

31 34 1:56:14 225 Pedro Diogo M 40-50

32 35 1:56:33 351 Flugencio Sano M 40-50

33 36 1:57:03 322 Isaack Faquirá M 30-40

34 38 1:58:12 222 Ivo Pene M 50+

35 39 1:58:32 360 Goncalves Usene M 30-40

36 40 2:00:06 274 Johannes Vuuren M 40-50

37 41 2:00:30 292 Joseph Haruni M 40-50

38 42 2:01:09 233 Nelson Matsinhe M 50+

39 43 2:01:23 230 Rogério Gamito M 50+

40 44 2:02:10 272 Ramadane Aly M 30-40

41 45 2:03:47 344 Said Abdelmassih M 40-50

42 46 2:03:52 342 Arvin Abdelmassih M U20



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL MEDIO

CATEGORIA: 

MASCULINO

43 48 2:04:47 330 Mauro Zandamela M 30-40

44 49 2:04:53 217 Rufaro Chitsamba M 40-50

45 50 2:05:53 277 Paulo Carvalho M 40-50

46 52 2:07:37 269 Alexandre Tembe M 50+

47 54 2:10:09 290 Rafael Noronha M 40-50

48 56 2:11:01 223 Richad Hassam M 30-40

49 58 2:12:02 340 Pedro Garcia M 40-50

50 59 2:13:12 298 Muhammad Kamal M 20-30

51 61 2:16:48 309 Donaldo Mariquele M 30-40

52 62 2:17:34 339 Jerry Jacobs M 50+

53 65 2:19:32 329 Célio Langa M 20-30

54 66 2:19:46 338 Munyaradzi Jambaya M 40-50

55 68 2:23:54 310 Horacio Nhacuonga M 20-30

56 69 2:24:17 352 Ken Esculudes M 20-30

57 70 2:26:02 359 Imildo Banze M 30-40

58 72 2:31:13 287 Celestino Manhica M 30-40

59 74 2:35:09 321 Augusto Jaime M 20-30

60 75 2:37:22 312 Leonel Mendes M 30-40

61 77 2:37:29 317 Luís Chicalia M 40-50

62 78 2:37:57 318 Ilia Silva M 40-50

63 82 2:43:28 315 Luis Marole M 40-50

64 84 2:44:27 311 Milton Saranga M 30-40

65 88 2:54:50 303 Fadil Chang M 20-30

66 94 3:08:42 246 Francisco Joshua M 40-50



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL MEDIO

CATEGORIA: 

MASCULINO

U20

Class

CAT

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 46 2:03:52 342 Arvin Abdelmassih M U20



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL MEDIO

CATEGORIA: 

MASCULINO

20-30

Class

CAT

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 7 1:33:01 325 Samuel Soto M 20-30

2 23 1:47:01 353 William Sitoe M 20-30

3 59 2:13:12 298 Muhammad Kamal M 20-30

4 65 2:19:32 329 Célio Langa M 20-30

5 68 2:23:54 310 Horacio Nhacuonga M 20-30

6 69 2:24:17 352 Ken Esculudes M 20-30

7 74 2:35:09 321 Augusto Jaime M 20-30

8 88 2:54:50 303 Fadil Chang M 20-30



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL MEDIO

CATEGORIA: 

MASCULINO

30-40

Class

CAT

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 1 1:13:20 328 Jeremias Manjeobara M 30-40

2 2 1:17:25 341 Valdo Lourenco M 30-40

3 5 1:29:10 238 Valter Miguel M 30-40

4 10 1:38:08 299 Ruy Morais M 30-40

5 11 1:38:23 263 Eduardo Alves M 30-40

6 12 1:40:11 305 Tiago Sobreiro M 30-40

7 13 1:40:41 221 Pedro Morgado M 30-40

8 14 1:40:56 357 Andrew Gorter M 30-40

9 15 1:42:52 254 Jan van Dyk M 30-40

10 16 1:42:58 273 Riaan Botha M 30-40

11 19 1:45:22 251 Manecas Baloi M 30-40

12 20 1:45:27 306 Bruno Guimaraes M 30-40

13 21 1:45:49 319 Dário Lopes M 30-40

14 27 1:53:22 301 Rik-Van Uache M 30-40

15 28 1:53:36 237 Mauro Ferreira M 30-40

16 29 1:53:55 294 Patryk Esculudes M 30-40

17 32 1:55:51 308 Joel Libombo M 30-40

18 36 1:57:03 322 Isaack Faquirá M 30-40

19 39 1:58:32 360 Goncalves Usene M 30-40

20 44 2:02:10 272 Ramadane Aly M 30-40

21 48 2:04:47 330 Mauro Zandamela M 30-40

22 56 2:11:01 223 Richad Hassam M 30-40

23 61 2:16:48 309 Donaldo Mariquele M 30-40

24 70 2:26:02 359 Imildo Banze M 30-40

25 72 2:31:13 287 Celestino Manhica M 30-40

26 75 2:37:22 312 Leonel Mendes M 30-40

27 84 2:44:27 311 Milton Saranga M 30-40



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL MEDIO

CATEGORIA: 

MASCULINO

40-50

Class

CAT

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 3 1:18:58 337 Joel Rodrigues M 40-50

2 8 1:36:20 288 Francisco Cascarrinho M 40-50

3 9 1:37:22 358 Nemias Sitoe M 40-50

4 17 1:43:47 267 Giancarlo Cargnel M 40-50

5 18 1:44:25 355 Luis Vedor M 40-50

6 22 1:46:01 327 Frederico Viana M 40-50

7 24 1:48:36 218 Miguel Paulo M 40-50

8 26 1:50:13 226 André Marques M 40-50

9 34 1:56:14 225 Pedro Diogo M 40-50

10 35 1:56:33 351 Flugencio Sano M 40-50

11 40 2:00:06 274 Johannes Vuuren M 40-50

12 41 2:00:30 292 Joseph Haruni M 40-50

13 45 2:03:47 344 Said Abdelmassih M 40-50

14 49 2:04:53 217 Rufaro Chitsamba M 40-50

15 50 2:05:53 277 Paulo Carvalho M 40-50

16 54 2:10:09 290 Rafael Noronha M 40-50

17 58 2:12:02 340 Pedro Garcia M 40-50

18 66 2:19:46 338 Munyaradzi Jambaya M 40-50

19 77 2:37:29 317 Luís Chicalia M 40-50

20 78 2:37:57 318 Ilia Silva M 40-50

21 82 2:43:28 315 Luis Marole M 40-50

22 94 3:08:42 246 Francisco Joshua M 40-50



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL MEDIO

CATEGORIA: 

MASCULINO

50+

Class

CAT

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 4 1:28:39 295 Antonio Almeida M 50+

2 25 1:48:45 270 Gadafy Mussagy M 50+

3 30 1:54:01 275 Azevedo Timoteo M 50+

4 38 1:58:12 222 Ivo Pene M 50+

5 42 2:01:09 233 Nelson Matsinhe M 50+

6 43 2:01:23 230 Rogério Gamito M 50+

7 52 2:07:37 269 Alexandre Tembe M 50+

8 62 2:17:34 339 Jerry Jacobs M 50+



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL MEDIO

CATEGORIA: 

FEMININO

Class

CAT

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 6 1:32:26 236 Marcia Sampaio F 40-50

2 31 1:54:34 278 Lara Gomes F 40-50

3 33 1:56:13 279 Paloma Rola F 40-50

4 37 1:57:05 231 Elga Gamito F 40-50

5 47 2:04:30 282 Maria Maquechemu F 40-50

6 51 2:06:33 227 Cláudia Oliveira F 30-40

7 53 2:07:44 300 Maria  Romão F 20-30

8 55 2:10:15 229 Beverley Raba F 40-50

9 57 2:11:50 242 Yumna Bhikha F 40-50

10 60 2:16:18 220 Vânia Viola F 30-40

11 63 2:19:13 253 Oldivanda Bacar F 40-50

12 64 2:19:28 239 Tania Zeca F 40-50

13 67 2:20:44 235 Maíra Correia F U20

14 71 2:30:39 259 Dania Falcao F 50+

15 73 2:33:20 347 Cesarina Tembe F 30-40

16 76 2:37:26 316 Adélia gil F 40-50

17 79 2:38:02 247 Sélcia Malusso F 30-40

18 80 2:40:14 281 Fátima Daúd F 30-40

19 81 2:43:19 314 Carmen Zimba F 40-50

20 83 2:44:23 313 Felícia Jaime F 30-40

21 85 2:44:49 348 Geth Tangune F 20-30

22 86 2:52:57 262 Karina Figia F 30-40

23 87 2:53:29 297 Suzana Cuna F 40-50

24 89 2:54:55 234 Nusheiba Issufo F 20-30

25 90 3:01:22 244 Cátia Chau F 40-50

26 91 3:01:25 296 Chelsea Bucuane F 20-30

27 92 3:08:38 252 Delfina Baloi F 30-40

28 95 3:35:52 286 Khadeejah Kamal F U20

29 96 3:35:56 285 Nazvan Nazario F U20



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL MEDIO

CATEGORIA: 

FEMININO

U20

Class

CAT

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 67 2:20:44 235 Maíra Correia F U20

2 95 3:35:52 286 Khadeejah Kamal F U20

3 96 3:35:56 285 Nazvan Nazario F U20



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL MEDIO

CATEGORIA: 

FEMININO

20-30

Class

CAT

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 53 2:07:44 300 Maria  Romão F 20-30

2 85 2:44:49 348 Geth Tangune F 20-30

3 89 2:54:55 234 Nusheiba Issufo F 20-30

4 91 3:01:25 296 Chelsea Bucuane F 20-30



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL MEDIO

CATEGORIA: 

FEMININO

Class

CAT

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 51 2:06:33 227 Cláudia Oliveira F 30-40

2 60 2:16:18 220 Vânia Viola F 30-40

3 73 2:33:20 347 Cesarina Tembe F 30-40

4 79 2:38:02 247 Sélcia Malusso F 30-40

5 80 2:40:14 281 Fátima Daúd F 30-40

6 83 2:44:23 313 Felícia Jaime F 30-40

7 86 2:52:57 262 Karina Figia F 30-40

8 92 3:08:38 252 Delfina Baloi F 30-40



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL MEDIO

CATEGORIA: 

FEMININO

40-50

Class

CAT

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 6 1:32:26 236 Marcia Sampaio F 40-50

2 31 1:54:34 278 Lara Gomes F 40-50

3 33 1:56:13 279 Paloma Rola F 40-50

4 37 1:57:05 231 Elga Gamito F 40-50

5 47 2:04:30 282 Maria Maquechemu F 40-50

6 55 2:10:15 229 Beverley Raba F 40-50

7 57 2:11:50 242 Yumna Bhikha F 40-50

8 63 2:19:13 253 Oldivanda Bacar F 40-50

9 64 2:19:28 239 Tania Zeca F 40-50

10 76 2:37:26 316 Adélia gil F 40-50

11 81 2:43:19 314 Carmen Zimba F 40-50

12 87 2:53:29 297 Suzana Cuna F 40-50

13 90 3:01:22 244 Cátia Chau F 40-50



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL MEDIO

CATEGORIA: 

FEMININO

50+

Class

CAT

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 71 2:30:39 259 Dania Falcao F 50+


